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1dari 1

Data Dosen

Biodata

File
Dosen

Riwayat
Pendidikan

Data Dosen 1318028501 - HELMIATI

"

Semester

20191

20192

20192

20192

20201

20201

20201

20202

20202

20202

20202

Kode Mata Kuliah

ST106

AN6B07

AN207

MKK2505

ENG509

AN707

MAN1202

MKU2102

AN207

AN607

MDK4302

Riwayat
Mengajar

https://pddikti-admin.kemdikbud.go.id/admin/diktendik/data-dosen/detai...

Riwayat
Fungsional

Nama Mata Kuliah

PENDIDIKAN AGAMA

IBADAH PRAKTIS

ETIKA RASUL DAN KEGURUAN

PSIKOLOGI AGAMA

FILSAFAT PENDIDIKAN

PSIKOLOGI AGAMA

ETIKA RASUL DAN KEGURUAN

PENDIDIKAN AGAMA

ETIKA RASUL DAN KEGURUAN

IBADAH PRAKTIS

PSIKOLOGI PENDIDIKAN

Riwayat
Kepangkatan

Riwayat
Sertifikasi

Kode Kelas
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Riwayat
Bimbingan

Perguruan Tinggi

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

STKIP An-nur Nangro Aceh

Riwayat
Kontrak
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